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Sun 14 Sep After nnin 6:55 After nin‘70 7:25 29RO N
Mon 15Sep  Afternnin 6:55 After nin'70 6:35 219X 2D a
Tue 16 Sep  After nmn 6:55 After nin'70 6:35 2178 2D a
Wed 17 Sep  After nmn 6:55 After nin'70 6:35 Y19% T T
Thu 18 Sep After nnin 6:55 After nin*70 6:35 19X 2D a
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27N NUNT 2:45
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6:35 6:24
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Day Date a"yn/nnin n"nY RN oI
Sun 5 Oct 6:20 8:00 "yn ar
Mon 6 Oct 6:13 v"1" AnIn 7:00 i N
:10 :nnIn
Tue 7 Oct 6_ ;) \ nIio X 9:00 "Yn 10 a
7:12 :aMyn NN [unY
:10 :nnIn
Wed 8 Oct 6:10 nnio a 9:00 "MYN TO T
7:10 :2"yn "nY [ax
Thu 9 Oct 6:10 "WIY JNYN 7:45 "nYn ™ n
Fri 10 Oct 6:04 w"ap nnan niywin '1p 7:45 "N n! [
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Sun 12 Oct 6:05 y'wina [ITX 7:45 MY D
Mon 13 Oct 5:57 0"1I'l nnIn NN XAyvin 7:15 MYN XD a
Tue 14 Oct 2:55 :ahin nxy 1'ny 9:00 MY 1D p
6:57 A"yn Qv /DT
5:55 :nnan
Wed | 15 Oct 6:55 :2wn MIN Dhnav 8:30 YN 1D T
Thu 16 Oct 5:55 AN NOX 8:00 "MYN 1 n
Fri 17 Oct 5:49 ¢"ap1 nnan 7:00 MY N [
Shab 5:40 :nnIn n'ux1a
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Sun 19 Oct 5:40 8:00 "MYN 7 N
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Tue 21 Oct 5:40 7:00 "MYn v a
Wed @ 22 Oct 5:40 YUTIN UKTT X 6:45 nwn Y T
Thu 23 Oct 5:40 wUTIN UKNT 2 6:45 'wn X n
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Clocks go back to GMT 2:00am on Sunday
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